

## **Pinellas County**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

**File #**: 19-083A **Version**: 1

**Type:** Presentations and Awards **Status:** Presentations

File created: 1/15/2019 In control: Board of County Commissioners

**Title:** Partner Presentation:

- Elliott Steele, Founder, Vincent House

- Bob Dillinger, Board Member, Vincent House

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

## Subject:

Partner Presentation:

- Elliott Steele, Founder, Vincent House

- Bob Dillinger, Board Member, Vincent House